
Ente Operador Regional

Declaración de Contratos del MER

Operador de Mercado ICE-OM

Fecha 18/03/2026

Agente_i Punto_Med_i Agente_r Punto_Med_r Periodo_Inicio Periodo_Fin Tipo_Contrato Codigo Contrato Firme Titular DT Responsable_Transmision Acepta_TPNC_Adicional Energia_Declarada MWEnergia_Requerida MWOferta de PMAX MW_Bloque1 Precio1 MW_Bloque2 Precio2 MW_Bloque3 Precio3 MW_Bloque4 Precio4 MW_Bloque5 Precio5 Oferta de FLEX Tipo_Oferta_Flexibilidad MW_Bloque1 Precio1 MW_Bloque2 Precio2 MW_Bloque3 Precio3 MW_Bloque4 Precio4 MW_Bloque5 Precio5

1CCOMCEPGT 1_1124_2866 5GICE 5_50200_001 0 5 CF CF15A0000842 i i ne 3,475 3,475 no 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 no ne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1CCOMCEPGT 1_1124_2866 5GICE 5_50200_001 22 23 CF CF15A0000842 i i ne 3,475 3,475 no 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 no ne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1CCOMCOMEL 1_1126_1634 5GICE 5_50200_001 0 17 CF CF15A0000851 i i ne 5 5 no 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 no ne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1CCOMCOMEL 1_1126_1634 5GICE 5_50200_001 22 23 CF CF15A0000851 i i ne 5 5 no 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 no ne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1CCOMEDECS 1_1710_1785 5GICE 5_50200_001 0 5 CF CF15A0000855 i i ne 0,8 0,8 no 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 no ne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1CCOMEDECS 1_1710_1785 5GICE 5_50200_001 22 23 CF CF15A0000855 i i ne 0,8 0,8 no 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 no ne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1CCOMELPOM 1_1126_4782 5GICE 5_50200_001 0 14 CF CF15A0000838 i i ne 3,5 3,5 no 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 no ne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1CCOMELPOM 1_1126_4782 5GICE 5_50200_001 22 23 CF CF15A0000838 i i ne 3,5 3,5 no 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 no ne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1CCOMIONEN 1_1710_363 5GICE 5_50900_001 5 5 CNFFF ne r no 9 0 si 9 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1CCOMIONEN 1_1710_363 5GICE 5_50900_001 6 8 CNFFF ne r no 9 0 si 9 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1GGENRNACE 1_1710_1805 5GICE 5_50900_001 5 5 CNFFF ne r no 15 0 si 15 22,8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2C_C03 2_27211_186 5GICE 5_50900_001 10 12 CNFFF ne r no 10 0 si 10 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2C_C08 2_27131_164 5GICE 5_50900_001 5 5 CNFFF ne r no 20 0 si 20 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2C_C08 2_27131_164 5GICE 5_50900_001 6 9 CNFFF ne r no 20 0 si 20 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2C_C08 2_27131_164 5GICE 5_50900_001 10 11 CNFFF ne r no 11 0 si 11 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2C_C08 2_27131_164 5GICE 5_50900_001 13 14 CNFFF ne r no 20 0 si 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2C_C08 2_27131_164 5GICE 5_50100_001 10 11 CNFFF ne r no 9 0 si 9 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2C_C08 2_27131_164 5GICE 5_50100_001 12 12 CNFFF ne r no 20 0 si 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2C_C55 2_27411_630 5GICE 5_50200_001 5 5 CNFFF ne r no 13 0 si 13 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2C_C55 2_27411_630 5GICE 5_50900_001 5 5 CNFFF ne r no 7 0 si 7 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2C_C55 2_27411_630 5GICE 5_50900_001 6 8 CNFFF ne r no 20 0 si 20 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2C_C55 2_27411_630 5GICE 5_50900_001 9 12 CNFFF ne r no 20 0 si 20 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2C_C55 2_27411_630 5GICE 5_50900_001 13 15 CNFFF ne r no 20 0 si 20 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2C_C65 2_27161_691 5GICE 5_50900_001 5 5 CNFFF ne r no 20 0 si 20 34,16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2C_C65 2_27161_691 5GICE 5_50900_001 6 6 CNFFF ne r no 20 0 si 20 29,75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2C_C65 2_27161_691 5GICE 5_50900_001 7 7 CNFFF ne r no 20 0 si 20 34,05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2C_C65 2_27161_691 5GICE 5_50900_001 8 8 CNFFF ne r no 20 0 si 20 34,77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2C_C65 2_27161_691 5GICE 5_50900_001 9 9 CNFFF ne r no 20 0 si 20 66,25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2C_C65 2_27161_691 5GICE 5_50900_001 10 10 CNFFF ne r no 20 0 si 20 67,82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2C_C65 2_27161_691 5GICE 5_50900_001 11 11 CNFFF ne r no 20 0 si 20 65,4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2C_C65 2_27161_691 5GICE 5_50900_001 12 12 CNFFF ne r no 20 0 si 20 61,82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2C_C65 2_27211_693 5GICE 5_50200_001 0 12 CF CF25A0000886 i i ne 0,57 0,57 no 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 no ne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2C_C65 2_27211_693 5GICE 5_50200_001 22 23 CF CF25A0000886 i i ne 0,57 0,57 no 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 no ne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2C_C79 2_27181_810 5GICE 5_50100_001 0 17 CF CF25A0000880 i i ne 2,27 2,27 no 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 no ne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2C_C79 2_27181_810 5GICE 5_50100_001 22 23 CF CF25A0000880 i i ne 2,27 2,27 no 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 no ne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2C_C81 2_27131_865 5GICE 5_50900_001 9 12 CNFFF ne r no 10 0 si 10 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2G_C24 2_28181_650 5GICE 5_50900_001 12 12 CNFFF ne r no 11 0 si 11 12,09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2G_C24 2_28181_650 5GICE 5_50900_001 13 13 CNFFF ne r no 20 0 si 20 9,09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2G_C24 2_28181_650 5GICE 5_50100_001 8 11 CNFFF ne r no 20 0 si 20 12,09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2G_C24 2_28181_650 5GICE 5_50100_001 12 12 CNFFF ne r no 9 0 si 9 12,09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2G_G03_A 2_27131_822 5GICE 5_50200_001 10 12 CNFFF ne r no 5 0 si 5 8,06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2G_G03_A 2_27131_822 5GICE 5_50100_001 9 9 CNFFF ne r no 5 0 si 5 8,06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4GEDETSA 4_4750_165 5GICE 5_50100_001 0 5 CF CF45A0000848 i i ne 30 30 no 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 no ne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4GEDETSA 4_4750_165 5GICE 5_50100_001 22 23 CF CF45A0000848 i i ne 30 30 no 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 no ne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6018_599 5GICE 5_50900_001 5 5 CNFFF ne r no 0,066 0 si 0,066 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_103 5GICE 5_50900_001 5 5 CNFFF ne r no 2,633 0 si 2,633 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6018_600 5GICE 5_50900_001 5 5 CNFFF ne r no 1,812 0 si 1,812 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6096_056 5GICE 5_50900_001 5 5 CNFFF ne r no 0,772 0 si 0,772 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_032 5GICE 5_50900_001 5 5 CNFFF ne r no 9,717 0 si 9,717 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6005_107 5GICE 5_50900_001 6 6 CNFFF ne r no 0,45 0 si 0,45 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_032 5GICE 5_50900_001 6 6 CNFFF ne r no 9,717 0 si 9,717 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6018_599 5GICE 5_50900_001 6 6 CNFFF ne r no 1,8 0 si 1,8 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6096_056 5GICE 5_50900_001 6 6 CNFFF ne r no 0,4 0 si 0,4 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_103 5GICE 5_50900_001 6 6 CNFFF ne r no 2,633 0 si 2,633 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6005_107 5GICE 5_50900_001 7 7 CNFFF ne r no 1,496 0 si 1,496 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_032 5GICE 5_50900_001 7 7 CNFFF ne r no 9,717 0 si 9,717 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6018_599 5GICE 5_50900_001 7 7 CNFFF ne r no 0,82 0 si 0,82 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6096_056 5GICE 5_50900_001 7 7 CNFFF ne r no 0,334 0 si 0,334 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_103 5GICE 5_50900_001 7 7 CNFFF ne r no 2,633 0 si 2,633 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6005_107 5GICE 5_50900_001 8 8 CNFFF ne r no 1,767 0 si 1,767 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6096_056 5GICE 5_50900_001 8 8 CNFFF ne r no 0,861 0 si 0,861 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_103 5GICE 5_50900_001 8 8 CNFFF ne r no 2,655 0 si 2,655 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_032 5GICE 5_50900_001 8 8 CNFFF ne r no 9,717 0 si 9,717 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6003_003 5GICE 5_50900_001 9 9 CNFFF ne r no 0,416 0 si 0,416 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6270_054 5GICE 5_50900_001 9 9 CNFFF ne r no 2,21 0 si 2,21 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6171_034 5GICE 5_50900_001 9 9 CNFFF ne r no 2,493 0 si 2,493 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_032 5GICE 5_50900_001 9 9 CNFFF ne r no 2,189 0 si 2,189 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6005_107 5GICE 5_50900_001 9 9 CNFFF ne r no 2,367 0 si 2,367 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6096_056 5GICE 5_50900_001 9 9 CNFFF ne r no 1,712 0 si 1,712 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_103 5GICE 5_50900_001 9 9 CNFFF ne r no 3,613 0 si 3,613 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6096_056 5GICE 5_50900_001 10 10 CNFFF ne r no 1,86 0 si 1,86 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_103 5GICE 5_50900_001 10 10 CNFFF ne r no 2,77 0 si 2,77 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_032 5GICE 5_50900_001 10 10 CNFFF ne r no 2,432 0 si 2,432 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6005_107 5GICE 5_50900_001 10 10 CNFFF ne r no 2,367 0 si 2,367 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6270_054 5GICE 5_50900_001 10 10 CNFFF ne r no 1,242 0 si 1,242 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6171_034 5GICE 5_50900_001 10 10 CNFFF ne r no 2,493 0 si 2,493 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6003_003 5GICE 5_50900_001 10 10 CNFFF ne r no 1,836 0 si 1,836 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6096_056 5GICE 5_50900_001 11 11 CNFFF ne r no 1,887 0 si 1,887 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_103 5GICE 5_50900_001 11 11 CNFFF ne r no 2,633 0 si 2,633 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_032 5GICE 5_50900_001 11 11 CNFFF ne r no 2,432 0 si 2,432 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6005_107 5GICE 5_50900_001 11 11 CNFFF ne r no 2,367 0 si 2,367 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6270_054 5GICE 5_50900_001 11 11 CNFFF ne r no 0,288 0 si 0,288 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6171_034 5GICE 5_50900_001 11 11 CNFFF ne r no 2,493 0 si 2,493 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6003_003 5GICE 5_50900_001 11 11 CNFFF ne r no 2,9 0 si 2,9 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6096_056 5GICE 5_50900_001 12 12 CNFFF ne r no 1,891 0 si 1,891 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_103 5GICE 5_50900_001 12 12 CNFFF ne r no 3,968 0 si 3,968 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6005_107 5GICE 5_50900_001 12 12 CNFFF ne r no 2,367 0 si 2,367 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6171_034 5GICE 5_50900_001 12 12 CNFFF ne r no 2,493 0 si 2,493 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6003_003 5GICE 5_50900_001 12 12 CNFFF ne r no 2,889 0 si 2,889 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_032 5GICE 5_50900_001 12 12 CNFFF ne r no 1,392 0 si 1,392 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6096_056 5GICE 5_50900_001 13 13 CNFFF ne r no 1,886 0 si 1,886 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_103 5GICE 5_50900_001 13 13 CNFFF ne r no 3,941 0 si 3,941 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_032 5GICE 5_50900_001 13 13 CNFFF ne r no 1,392 0 si 1,392 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6005_107 5GICE 5_50900_001 13 13 CNFFF ne r no 2,367 0 si 2,367 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6171_034 5GICE 5_50900_001 13 13 CNFFF ne r no 2,493 0 si 2,493 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6003_003 5GICE 5_50900_001 13 13 CNFFF ne r no 2,921 0 si 2,921 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6096_056 5GICE 5_50900_001 14 14 CNFFF ne r no 1,894 0 si 1,894 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_103 5GICE 5_50900_001 14 14 CNFFF ne r no 3,913 0 si 3,913 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_032 5GICE 5_50900_001 14 14 CNFFF ne r no 1,156 0 si 1,156 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6005_107 5GICE 5_50900_001 14 14 CNFFF ne r no 2,367 0 si 2,367 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6171_034 5GICE 5_50900_001 14 14 CNFFF ne r no 2,493 0 si 2,493 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6003_003 5GICE 5_50900_001 14 14 CNFFF ne r no 3,177 0 si 3,177 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6171_034 5GICE 5_50900_001 15 15 CNFFF ne r no 2,667 0 si 2,667 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6003_003 5GICE 5_50900_001 15 15 CNFFF ne r no 1,268 0 si 1,268 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_032 5GICE 5_50900_001 15 15 CNFFF ne r no 2,046 0 si 2,046 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6005_107 5GICE 5_50900_001 15 15 CNFFF ne r no 2,532 0 si 2,532 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6096_056 5GICE 5_50900_001 15 15 CNFFF ne r no 1,834 0 si 1,834 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_103 5GICE 5_50900_001 15 15 CNFFF ne r no 4,653 0 si 4,653 86,64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_103 5GICE 5_50900_001 16 16 CNFFF ne r no 3,109 0 si 3,109 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_032 5GICE 5_50900_001 16 16 CNFFF ne r no 10,696 0 si 10,696 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6018_600 5GICE 5_50900_001 16 16 CNFFF ne r no 0,667 0 si 0,667 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6096_056 5GICE 5_50900_001 16 16 CNFFF ne r no 0,528 0 si 0,528 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6018_600 5GICE 5_50900_001 17 17 CNFFF ne r no 1,406 0 si 1,406 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_103 5GICE 5_50900_001 17 17 CNFFF ne r no 2,898 0 si 2,898 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_032 5GICE 5_50900_001 17 17 CNFFF ne r no 10,696 0 si 10,696 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_032 5GICE 5_50900_001 18 18 CNFFF ne r no 10,696 0 si 10,696 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6018_600 5GICE 5_50900_001 18 18 CNFFF ne r no 1,406 0 si 1,406 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_103 5GICE 5_50900_001 18 18 CNFFF ne r no 2,898 0 si 2,898 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_032 5GICE 5_50900_001 19 19 CNFFF ne r no 10,696 0 si 10,696 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6018_600 5GICE 5_50900_001 19 19 CNFFF ne r no 1,407 0 si 1,407 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_103 5GICE 5_50900_001 19 19 CNFFF ne r no 2,897 0 si 2,897 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6018_600 5GICE 5_50900_001 20 20 CNFFF ne r no 1,407 0 si 1,407 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_032 5GICE 5_50900_001 20 20 CNFFF ne r no 10,696 0 si 10,696 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_103 5GICE 5_50900_001 20 20 CNFFF ne r no 2,897 0 si 2,897 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_032 5GICE 5_50900_001 21 21 CNFFF ne r no 10,696 0 si 10,696 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6018_600 5GICE 5_50900_001 21 21 CNFFF ne r no 1,136 0 si 1,136 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_103 5GICE 5_50900_001 21 21 CNFFF ne r no 3,168 0 si 3,168 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_103 5GICE 5_50200_001 22 22 CNFFF ne r no 3,919 0 si 3,919 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6096_056 5GICE 5_50200_001 22 22 CNFFF ne r no 0,385 0 si 0,385 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_032 5GICE 5_50200_001 22 22 CNFFF ne r no 10,696 0 si 10,696 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_103 5GICE 5_50200_001 23 23 CNFFF ne r no 3,909 0 si 3,909 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6096_056 5GICE 5_50200_001 23 23 CNFFF ne r no 0,395 0 si 0,395 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GGANA 6_6801_032 5GICE 5_50200_001 23 23 CNFFF ne r no 10,696 0 si 10,696 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_107 5GICE 5_50200_001 0 0 CNFFF ne r no 2,919 0 si 2,919 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6018_239 5GICE 5_50200_001 0 0 CNFFF ne r no 0,397 0 si 0,397 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6096_091 5GICE 5_50200_001 0 0 CNFFF ne r no 0,911 0 si 0,911 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_036 5GICE 5_50200_001 0 0 CNFFF ne r no 10,773 0 si 10,773 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_107 5GICE 5_50200_001 1 1 CNFFF ne r no 2,919 0 si 2,919 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6018_239 5GICE 5_50200_001 1 1 CNFFF ne r no 0,326 0 si 0,326 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6096_091 5GICE 5_50200_001 1 1 CNFFF ne r no 0,982 0 si 0,982 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_036 5GICE 5_50200_001 1 1 CNFFF ne r no 10,773 0 si 10,773 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_107 5GICE 5_50200_001 2 2 CNFFF ne r no 2,816 0 si 2,816 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6018_239 5GICE 5_50200_001 2 2 CNFFF ne r no 0,753 0 si 0,753 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6096_091 5GICE 5_50200_001 2 2 CNFFF ne r no 1,034 0 si 1,034 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_036 5GICE 5_50200_001 2 2 CNFFF ne r no 10,397 0 si 10,397 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_107 5GICE 5_50200_001 3 3 CNFFF ne r no 2,817 0 si 2,817 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6018_239 5GICE 5_50200_001 3 3 CNFFF ne r no 0,744 0 si 0,744 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6096_091 5GICE 5_50200_001 3 3 CNFFF ne r no 1,043 0 si 1,043 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_036 5GICE 5_50200_001 3 3 CNFFF ne r no 10,396 0 si 10,396 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_107 5GICE 5_50200_001 4 4 CNFFF ne r no 2,817 0 si 2,817 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6018_239 5GICE 5_50200_001 4 4 CNFFF ne r no 0,812 0 si 0,812 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6096_091 5GICE 5_50200_001 4 4 CNFFF ne r no 0,975 0 si 0,975 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_036 5GICE 5_50200_001 4 4 CNFFF ne r no 10,396 0 si 10,396 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6018_210 5GICE 5_50900_001 5 5 CNFFF ne r no 0,088 0 si 0,088 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_107 5GICE 5_50900_001 5 5 CNFFF ne r no 3,511 0 si 3,511 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6018_239 5GICE 5_50900_001 5 5 CNFFF ne r no 2,416 0 si 2,416 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6096_091 5GICE 5_50900_001 5 5 CNFFF ne r no 1,029 0 si 1,029 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_036 5GICE 5_50900_001 5 5 CNFFF ne r no 12,956 0 si 12,956 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6005_044 5GICE 5_50900_001 6 6 CNFFF ne r no 0,6 0 si 0,6 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_036 5GICE 5_50900_001 6 6 CNFFF ne r no 12,956 0 si 12,956 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6018_210 5GICE 5_50900_001 6 6 CNFFF ne r no 2,4 0 si 2,4 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6096_091 5GICE 5_50900_001 6 6 CNFFF ne r no 0,534 0 si 0,534 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_107 5GICE 5_50900_001 6 6 CNFFF ne r no 3,51 0 si 3,51 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6005_044 5GICE 5_50900_001 7 7 CNFFF ne r no 1,995 0 si 1,995 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_036 5GICE 5_50900_001 7 7 CNFFF ne r no 12,956 0 si 12,956 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6018_210 5GICE 5_50900_001 7 7 CNFFF ne r no 1,093 0 si 1,093 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6096_091 5GICE 5_50900_001 7 7 CNFFF ne r no 0,446 0 si 0,446 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_107 5GICE 5_50900_001 7 7 CNFFF ne r no 3,51 0 si 3,51 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6096_091 5GICE 5_50900_001 8 8 CNFFF ne r no 1,148 0 si 1,148 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_107 5GICE 5_50900_001 8 8 CNFFF ne r no 3,54 0 si 3,54 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_036 5GICE 5_50900_001 8 8 CNFFF ne r no 12,956 0 si 12,956 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6005_044 5GICE 5_50900_001 8 8 CNFFF ne r no 2,356 0 si 2,356 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6003_073 5GICE 5_50900_001 9 9 CNFFF ne r no 0,555 0 si 0,555 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6270_018 5GICE 5_50900_001 9 9 CNFFF ne r no 2,947 0 si 2,947 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6171_053 5GICE 5_50900_001 9 9 CNFFF ne r no 3,324 0 si 3,324 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_036 5GICE 5_50900_001 9 9 CNFFF ne r no 2,919 0 si 2,919 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6005_044 5GICE 5_50900_001 9 9 CNFFF ne r no 3,156 0 si 3,156 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6096_091 5GICE 5_50900_001 9 9 CNFFF ne r no 2,282 0 si 2,282 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_107 5GICE 5_50900_001 9 9 CNFFF ne r no 4,817 0 si 4,817 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6096_091 5GICE 5_50900_001 10 10 CNFFF ne r no 2,48 0 si 2,48 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_107 5GICE 5_50900_001 10 10 CNFFF ne r no 3,693 0 si 3,693 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_036 5GICE 5_50900_001 10 10 CNFFF ne r no 3,243 0 si 3,243 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6005_044 5GICE 5_50900_001 10 10 CNFFF ne r no 3,156 0 si 3,156 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6270_018 5GICE 5_50900_001 10 10 CNFFF ne r no 1,657 0 si 1,657 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6171_053 5GICE 5_50900_001 10 10 CNFFF ne r no 3,324 0 si 3,324 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6003_073 5GICE 5_50900_001 10 10 CNFFF ne r no 2,447 0 si 2,447 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_107 5GICE 5_50900_001 11 11 CNFFF ne r no 3,51 0 si 3,51 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6005_044 5GICE 5_50900_001 11 11 CNFFF ne r no 3,156 0 si 3,156 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6096_091 5GICE 5_50900_001 11 11 CNFFF ne r no 2,516 0 si 2,516 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6270_018 5GICE 5_50900_001 11 11 CNFFF ne r no 0,383 0 si 0,383 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6171_053 5GICE 5_50900_001 11 11 CNFFF ne r no 3,324 0 si 3,324 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_036 5GICE 5_50900_001 11 11 CNFFF ne r no 3,243 0 si 3,243 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6003_073 5GICE 5_50900_001 11 11 CNFFF ne r no 3,868 0 si 3,868 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6096_091 5GICE 5_50900_001 12 12 CNFFF ne r no 2,521 0 si 2,521 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_107 5GICE 5_50900_001 12 12 CNFFF ne r no 5,291 0 si 5,291 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_036 5GICE 5_50900_001 12 12 CNFFF ne r no 1,856 0 si 1,856 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6005_044 5GICE 5_50900_001 12 12 CNFFF ne r no 3,156 0 si 3,156 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6171_053 5GICE 5_50900_001 12 12 CNFFF ne r no 3,324 0 si 3,324 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6003_073 5GICE 5_50900_001 12 12 CNFFF ne r no 3,852 0 si 3,852 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6096_091 5GICE 5_50900_001 13 13 CNFFF ne r no 2,515 0 si 2,515 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_107 5GICE 5_50900_001 13 13 CNFFF ne r no 5,255 0 si 5,255 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_036 5GICE 5_50900_001 13 13 CNFFF ne r no 1,856 0 si 1,856 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6005_044 5GICE 5_50900_001 13 13 CNFFF ne r no 3,156 0 si 3,156 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6171_053 5GICE 5_50900_001 13 13 CNFFF ne r no 3,324 0 si 3,324 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6003_073 5GICE 5_50900_001 13 13 CNFFF ne r no 3,894 0 si 3,894 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_036 5GICE 5_50900_001 14 14 CNFFF ne r no 1,541 0 si 1,541 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6096_091 5GICE 5_50900_001 14 14 CNFFF ne r no 2,525 0 si 2,525 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_107 5GICE 5_50900_001 14 14 CNFFF ne r no 5,217 0 si 5,217 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6005_044 5GICE 5_50900_001 14 14 CNFFF ne r no 3,156 0 si 3,156 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6171_053 5GICE 5_50900_001 14 14 CNFFF ne r no 3,324 0 si 3,324 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6003_073 5GICE 5_50900_001 14 14 CNFFF ne r no 4,237 0 si 4,237 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6003_073 5GICE 5_50900_001 15 15 CNFFF ne r no 1,69 0 si 1,69 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_036 5GICE 5_50900_001 15 15 CNFFF ne r no 2,728 0 si 2,728 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6005_044 5GICE 5_50900_001 15 15 CNFFF ne r no 3,377 0 si 3,377 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6171_053 5GICE 5_50900_001 15 15 CNFFF ne r no 3,556 0 si 3,556 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6096_091 5GICE 5_50900_001 15 15 CNFFF ne r no 2,446 0 si 2,446 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_107 5GICE 5_50900_001 15 15 CNFFF ne r no 6,203 0 si 6,203 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_107 5GICE 5_50900_001 16 16 CNFFF ne r no 4,145 0 si 4,145 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_036 5GICE 5_50900_001 16 16 CNFFF ne r no 14,262 0 si 14,262 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6096_091 5GICE 5_50900_001 16 16 CNFFF ne r no 0,703 0 si 0,703 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6018_239 5GICE 5_50900_001 16 16 CNFFF ne r no 0,89 0 si 0,89 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_107 5GICE 5_50900_001 17 17 CNFFF ne r no 3,864 0 si 3,864 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_036 5GICE 5_50900_001 17 17 CNFFF ne r no 14,261 0 si 14,261 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6018_239 5GICE 5_50900_001 17 17 CNFFF ne r no 1,875 0 si 1,875 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_036 5GICE 5_50900_001 18 18 CNFFF ne r no 14,261 0 si 14,261 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6018_239 5GICE 5_50900_001 18 18 CNFFF ne r no 1,875 0 si 1,875 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_107 5GICE 5_50900_001 18 18 CNFFF ne r no 3,864 0 si 3,864 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_036 5GICE 5_50900_001 19 19 CNFFF ne r no 14,261 0 si 14,261 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6018_239 5GICE 5_50900_001 19 19 CNFFF ne r no 1,875 0 si 1,875 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_107 5GICE 5_50900_001 19 19 CNFFF ne r no 3,864 0 si 3,864 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_036 5GICE 5_50900_001 20 20 CNFFF ne r no 14,261 0 si 14,261 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_107 5GICE 5_50900_001 20 20 CNFFF ne r no 3,864 0 si 3,864 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6018_239 5GICE 5_50900_001 20 20 CNFFF ne r no 1,875 0 si 1,875 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_036 5GICE 5_50900_001 21 21 CNFFF ne r no 14,262 0 si 14,262 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6018_239 5GICE 5_50900_001 21 21 CNFFF ne r no 1,515 0 si 1,515 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6GPANAM 6_6801_107 5GICE 5_50900_001 21 21 CNFFF ne r no 4,223 0 si 4,223 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 si i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


